Ranking

01.
02.

03.

04.
05.
06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

1.

12.

Name

ALVA ERIKSSON

ROSANE
DUBARD-BERBY

NUNZIA
DERCENNO

JULY MARANO
SAMIRA RAFFIN

SHANNA-KAE
GRANT

LORENA
MEDINA COBOS

VICTORIANNE
CHARRON

BIANCA
GABRIELA
VISOVAN

ZOE TSAPRAILIS

EVANDRA
ZLOBEC
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SENIOR

VAULT UNEVEN BARS

Club

SWEDISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
POLE DE FRANCE ST. ETIENNE

GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA
SWISS GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
LEEDS GYMNASTICS CLUB

EGIBA

GYMNASTICS CANADA

ROMANIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE DU QUEBEC 4.200 8.900 -

GYMNASTICS CANADA

SOFIE BROECKX DE GYMPIES KEERBERGEN VZW

BALANCE BEAM

FLOOR
TOTAL
TOT D E P TOT

4.200 9.050 -

4.200 8.600 -

D E P TOT D E P TOT
3.600 9.100 -
3.600 9.350 - 12.950 5.700 6.300 - 12.000 5.000
4.600 8.750 - 13.350 6.000 7.400 - 13.400
4.600 8.650 - 13.250 5.700 6.950 - 12.650
4.200 9.200 - 13.400 4.800 7.200 - 12.000
3.200 9.150 - 12.350 4.500 6.950 - 11.450
4.200 8.300 - 12.500 5.000 6.900 - 11.900
4.200 9.050 - 13.250 4.600 5.050 - 9.650
3.800 8.600 - 12.400 4.200 7.250 - 11.450

12,700 4.700 8.200 - 12.900 4.400 7.700 0.100 12.000 4.700 7.500 -

7.233 0.100

13.100 4.100 7.650 - 11.750
13.250 4.900 6.200 - 11.100

12.800 4.900 6.750 - 11.650

12.200 49.800

12.733 4.300 7.650 - 11.950 49.633

11.100 4.900 6.600 11.500 49.350

11.233 5.200 6.950 0.300 11.850 48.983
11.533 4.500 7.350 0.300 11.550 48.483
11.867 4.800 7.450 0.100 12.150 47.817

12.133 4.300 6.950 11.250 47.783

12.667 4.900 6.700 - 11.600 47.167

12.133 4.600 6.550 - 11.150 47.133

12.000 4.400 5.800 - 10.200 47.050

9.800 5.100 7.300 - 12.400 46.550

12.133 4.200 5.750 - 9.950 46.533



Ranking

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24,
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.

Name

ONA SANCHEZ
MARQUEZ

DARIA
HARTMANN

AURORA
PESSAGNO

MILA
HAVERINEN

CRISTELLA
BRUNETTI-
BURNS

ALEXIA
GABRIELA
VANDAGA

PIEN VAN DAAL

MARIA
HEBBELSTRUP

SOFIA KIVEKAS

NISHKA
AGARWAL

SAM VAN DER
HILST

FENNE METZ

LYELLE
MESTDAGH

SEELA SANTTI
EMELIE KALLIO

MADDISON
HAJJAR

MARIAM
ABDELMOTALEB

Club

EGIBA

SWISS GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA

FINNISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

TOTAL

11.550 46.417

12.350 45.933

10.150 45.383

VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR

D E P TOT D E PTOT D E P TOT D E P TOT
4.200 9.250 - 13.450 3.900 7.050 - 10.950 4.100 6.367 - 10.467 4.600 6.950 -
3.600 9.350 - 12.950 3.600 6.300 - 9.900 4.900 5.833 - 10.733 4.800 7.550 -
3.200 8.600 - 11.800 3.400 8.000 - 11.400 4.600 7.433 - 12.033 4.000 6.150 -
3.400 8.350 - 11.750 4.000 6.600 - 10.600 4.300 7.233 - 11.533 4.400 6.850 -

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE DU QUEBEC 4.200 8.950 -

ROMANIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

TOPTURNEN ZUID

TOPTURNEN ZUID

FINNISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
GAUDIUM SPORTOPIA

DE HAZENKAMP GYMSPORTS

DE HAZENKAMP GYMSPORTS
GYMNOS - EUROPA GYM

HIFK GYMNASTICS HELSINKI
HIFK GYMNASTICS HELSINKI
GYMNASTICS CANADA

EGYPTIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

3.600 8.750 -

4.200 9.100 -

3.600 9.000 -

3.400 8.600 -
4.200 8.650 -

3.600 8.150 0.200

3.200 8.400 -
3.800 8.800 -

3.400 7.500 -
3.200 7.600 -
3.600 9.000 -

3.200 7.250 0.300

13.150 3.500 4.650 -

12.350 3.900 5.300 -

13.300 4.000 7.700 -

12.600 2.200 8.000 -

12.000 2.800 8.300 -
12.850 1.800 7.900 -

11.550 3.200 6.150 -

11.600 3.000 6.250 -
12.600 2.000 3.650 -

10.900 3.300 4.550 -
10.800 2.000 6.500 -
12.600 - - -

10.150 4.200 4.350 -

8.150 5.000 7.967 -

9.200 4.800 6.733 0.100

11.700 4.500 3.367 -

10.200 4.200 6.200 -

11.100 4.100 5.667 -
9.700 4.500 5.500 -

9.350 3.900 6.033 -

9.250
5.650

4.100 5.200 0.100
3.600 6.467 -

7.850 4.000 6.533 -
8.500 4.000 6.200 -

- 4.900 7.500 -

8.550 4.400 3.867 0.100

12.967 4.400 6.200 -

11.433 4.400 6.850 0.100

7.867 4.200 7.000 -

10.400 4.000 6.650 -

9.767 3.900 7.100 0.100
10.000 4.300 6.550 -

9.933 3.900 6.600 0.300

9.200 3.900 6.050 0.300
10.067 4.000 7.000 -

10.533 3.400 6.500 -
10.200 3.100 5.900 -
12.400 4.700 7.300 -

8.167 3.900 6.200 -

11.250 45.133

10.600 44.867

11.150 44.133

11.200 44.067

10.650 43.850

10.900 43.767
10.850 43.400

10.200 41.033

9.650 39.700
11.000 39.317

9.900 39.183
9.000 38.500
12.000 37.000

10.100 36.967



VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR

Ranking Name Club TOTAL
D E P TOT D E P TOT D E P TOT D E P TOT
30. LAURIE GYMNASTICS CANADA - - - - 5.300 7.400 - 12.700 - - - - 4.800 7.600 0.100 12.300 25.000
DENOMMEE

31. SARAAMIN EGYPTIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION - - - - 2.100 6.600 - 8.700 - - - - 3.100 4.350 0.100 7.350 16.050



